
swiss made

Aluminium Module
design Thélonious Goupil 2024

dimensions:
 

material:

finish:

price:
exkl. VAT 

delivery time:

M1 98x26x17 / M2 65x46x17 /M3 65x46x17 (with shelf) /
M4 46x46x17

aluminium 1.5 mm

aluminium clear anodized | aluminium blank | aluminium brushed |  
powder coated RAL or NCS colors 

M1 435.- CHF |  445.- €
M2 435.- CHF |  445.- €
M3 565.- CHF |  575.- €
M4 435.- CHF |  445.- €

Standard finish: Aluminium clear anodized | aluminium blank | alumi-
nium brushed | powder coated schwarz, weiss, anthrazit, weissalumi-
nium

Surcharge Farbe RAL/NCS:  150.- CHF |  160.- €                    

approx. 5 weeks

M1
98x26x17



M2
65x46x17

M3
65x46x17 with middle shelf

M4
46x46x17




